
1 Term Time Only

 
Kings Hill Asda
Kings Hill Bovarde Avenue
Kings Hill Forest Way
West Malling High Street
Larkfield Wealden Hall
Aylesford Retail Park
Allington Way
Maidstone Somerfield Hospital
Maidstone King Street
Maidstone Chequers Bus Station
Maidstone Waterloo Street

572 1

0659
0701
0705
0712
0720
0730
0737
0744
0759
0812
0820

572 Maidstone to Kings Hill

Valid from Saturday, January 22, 2022 to Thursday, May 12, 2022

Monday to Friday - Maidstone Waterloo Street


	Monday to Friday - Maidstone Waterloo Street

