Valid from Saturday, January 22, 2022 to Thursday, May 12, 2022

Monday to Friday - Maidstone Waterloo Street

	572 ¹
Kings Hill Asda	0659
Kings Hill Bovarde Avenue	0701
Kings Hill Forest Way	0705
West Malling High Street	0712
Larkfield Wealden Hall	0720
Aylesford Retail Park	0730
Alington Way	0737
Maidstone Somerfield Hospital	0744
Maidstone King Street	0759
Maidstone Chequers Bus Station	0812
Maidstone Waterloo Street	0820

¹ Term Time Only